2023 COUNTY TAX RATES

TOWN
CITY OF DUNKIRK
CITY OF JAMESTOWN
ARKWRIGHT

BUSTI (TOWN)
LAKEWOOD (VILL)
CARROLL
CHARLOTTE (TOWN)
SINCLAIRVILLE
CHAUTAUQUA
MAYVILLE

CHERRY CREEK
CLYMER

DUNKIRK

ELLERY

VIL OF BEMUS POINT
ELLICOTT
FALCONER
CELORON
ELLINGTON

FRENCH CREEK
GERRY

VIL OF SINCLAIRVILLE
HANOVER

VIL OF SILVER CREEK
HARMONY

VIL OF PANAMA
KIANTONE

MINA

NORTH HARMONY
POLAND

POMFRET

VIL OF FREDONIA
PORTLAND

VIL OF BROCTON
RIPLEY

SHERIDAN

SHERMAN

VIL OF SHERMAN
STOCKTON

VIL OF CASSADAGA
VILLENOVA
WESTFIELD

VIL OF WESTFIELD

SWIS
060300
060800
062000
062289
062201
062400
062689
062601
062889
062801
063089
063200
063400
063689
063601
063889
063803
063801
064000
064200
064489
064401
064689
064603
064889
064801
065000
065200
065400
065600
065889
065801
066089
066001
066200
066400
066689
066601
066889
066801
067000
067289
067201

COUNTY BUDGET TAX AMT

69,681,835.00

EQUAL
RATE
63.00
88.00
41.00
82.75

85.75
78.15

99.00

75.40
97.00
58.00
78.60

92.75
100.00
94.90
81.50
69.00
87.60
87.60
94.90
76.20
92.00
15.00
45.00
91.00
51.00
94.90
100.00

43.00
66.00

FULL VALUE
SWIS (4)
463,052,724
767,350,923

89,176,715
647,880,343

168,778,051
93,609,581

1,203,013,011

74,725,675
97,062,306
178,463,926
684,843,774

627,621,185

80,356,271
130,703,903

93,513,079
514,403,239
108,932,725

98,776,110
174,939,453
359,587,958
101,069,853
839,006,753
267,045,598
127,198,102
244,901,418

82,863,976
152,354,426

88,208,428
371,987,697

MEDICAID

RATE
4.979782
3.564913
7.650241
3.790301
3.790301
3.657784
4.014452
4.014452
3.168052
3.168052
4.159618
3.233404
5.410171
3.990281
3.990281
3.381752
3.381752
3.381752
3.136605
3.305712
3.848542
3.848542
4.546304
4.546304
3.580562
3.580562
3.580602
3.306814
4.117644
3.410600

20.951829

20.951829
6.756545
6.971289
3.446911
6.150456
3.305530
3.305530
3.136383
3.136383
7.300203
4.752228
4.752228

7.801870

OTHER
COUNTY
RATE
6.565384
4.700011
10.086139
4.997164
4.997164
4.822452
5.292686
5.292686
4.176786
4.176786
5.484073
4.262945
7.132813
5.260817
5.260817
4.458529
4.458529
4.458529
4.135326
4.358277
5.073948
5.073948
5.993884
5.993884
4.720641
4.720641
4.720694
4.359729
5.428734
4.496563
27.623058
27.623058
8.907884
9.191003
4.544435
8.108810
4.358038
4.358038
4.135032
4.135032
9.624645
6.265376
6.265376

COMMUNITY
COLLEGE
RATE
0.842351
0.603020
1.294071
0.641145
0.641145
0.618730
0.679062
0.679062
0.535889
0.535889
0.703617
0.546944
0.915153
0.674973
0.674973
0.572038
0.572038
0.572038
0.530570
0.559175
0.650997
0.650997
0.769027
0.769027
0.605667
0.605667
0.605674
0.559362
0.696517
0.576917
3.544091
3.544091
1.142898
1.179223
0.583060
1.040376
0.559144
0.559144
0.530532
0.530532
1.234860
0.803859
0.803859

COUNTY FULL VALUE TAX RATE

NET RATE
PER $1000
(Sales Tax)
12.387517
8.867944
19.030451
9.428610
9.428610
9.098966
9.986200
9.986200
7.880727
7.880727
10.347308
8.043293
13.458137
9.926071
9.926071
8.412319
8.412319
8.412319
7.802501
8.223164
9.573487
9.573487
11.309215
11.309215
8.906870
8.906870
8.906970
8.225905
10.242895
8.484080
52.118978
52.118978
16.807327
17.341515
8.574406
15.299642
8.222712
8.222712
7.801947
7.801947
18.159708
11.821463
11.821463



